

CONTACT

Kay Spalding

Executive Director, Marketing

Amalgamated Life Insurance Company 333 Westchester Avenue White Plains, NY 10604 T: 914 367 5826 F: 914 367 2826

kspalding@amalgamatedlife.com amalgamatedlife.com

PRESS RELEASE

Amalgamated Life Insurance Launches New Website – <u>www.amalgamatedlife.com</u>

White Plains, NY... June 25, 2018

Amalgamated Life Insurance Company (www.amalgamatedlife.com), a leading provider of life and health insurance, has launched a new generation website which offers its primary stakeholders – members, employers, fund administrators, and brokers - easy navigation and convenient self-serve features. Visitors to the new www.amalgamatedlife.com website will be greeted by a sleek, modern and interactive design.

According to Amalgamated Life's Executive Director of Marketing Kay Spalding, "Working with our design firm, our main goal was to give our markets a website which would make it easy for them to access the information that mattered most to them. The new site layout includes special sections for Members, Employers, Fund Administrators, and Brokers, along with "Forms" and "FAQ" sections."

In the "About Us" section visitors to the website can learn more about the Company; its history, leaders, news and also its consecutive A.M. Best "A" (Executive) ratings. There is also a section on "Insurance Solutions," broken down by group insurance and voluntary products.

About Amalgamated Life Insurance Company

Founded in 1943, Amalgamated Life Insurance Company has since grown into a leading provider of comprehensive insurance solutions operating in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. The Company provides competitive group products including life, AD&D, disability and medical stop loss, as well as voluntary products such as accident, critical illness, disability and whole life, among others. Since 1975, Amalgamated Life Insurance Company has consistently earned the "A" (Excellent) Rating from A.M. Best Company attesting to its strong fiscal position. The Company is a member of the Amalgamated Family of Companies which also includes: AliCare, a third-party administrator; AliCare Medical Management, a medical care management firm; AliGraphics, a full-service printing and graphics firm; and Amalgamated Agency, a property and casualty brokerage. For more information, visit: www.amalgamtedlife.com or contact kspalding@amalgamatedlife.com.

